B Conical stud VMU plus A M12 V4A Length 210 mm

Commercial details

Part no. 222831740501
EAN/GTIN 4043315064721
Packing unit 10 pcs
Quantity unit pcs
Weight 0,182 kg/pc
Product group 07-222
Price unit 100
Specification

Brand MKT
Application For non-cracked concrete C20/25 to C50/60,
area perforated brick and solid brick.
Fire yes
protection

Application Concrete, solid and perforated brick
area

Remark

Delivery time
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Technical data

Material
Material type

Strength class

Product details

Thread

Length

Wrench size

Tightening torque

Length dowel

Drill diameter concrete

Drill diameter solid brick

Drilling hole depth concrete
Drilling hole depth solid brick
max. clamping thickness concrete

max. clamping thickness solid brick

@

Stainless steel

V4A
5.8

M12

210 mm

19
40 Nm

210 mm

14 mm

14 mm

110 mm

max. clamping thickness with perfo sleeve 20x130

max. clamping thickness with perfo sleeve 20x85

90 mm
85 mm
95 mm

65 mm

110 mm

MEFR


https://mefa.de/en/shop/conical-stud-vmu-plus-a-m12-v4a~p11486

Remark

Notice Request for available sleeve.

MEFA Befestigungs- und Montagesysteme GmbH | Schillerstralle 15| 74635 Kupferzell
+ 49 7944 64 0 | info@mefa.de | www.mefa.de



